
 
 

Georgia FFA Association 
2025-2026 State Officers 

  
 

State President     State Secretary 
Remiya Stephens     Levi Layton 
E-mail:  rstephens@gaaged.org       E-mail:  llayton@gaaged.org     
Rutland        Central of Carroll 
 
North Region Vice President    North Region Vice President 
Leyton Morris      Quinn Pendley  
E-mail:  lmorris@gaaged.org      E-mail: qpendley@gaaged.org     
Morgan County     Clarke Central  
 
Central Region Vice President   Central Region Vice President  
Evan Hardeman     Aly Corzine 
E-mail:  ehardeman@gaaged.org      E-mail : acorzine@gaaged.org  
Montgomery County     Veterans 
 
South Region Vice President    South Region Vice President 
Anna Grace Hunter     Jose Gomez 
E-mail: ahunter@gaaged.org     E-mail: jgomez@gaaged.org   
Colquitt County     Ware County 
 
State FFA Advisor     Executive Secretary 
Billy Hughes      Ben Lastly 
Program Manager - Agricultural Education  Executive Secretary 
Mobile Phone: (678) 346-5545    Office Phone:  706-552-4456 
E-mail: bhughes@gaaged.org    Mobile Phone:  706-410-4604 
       E-mail: blastly@gaaged.org  
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